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

k 'jrTl
ope.. 1 aim

'54 PLYMOUTH SAVOY $1495
Radio, heater, w. w.. 2 --tone I

paint low miles, tinted glass.

'53 BUICK SUPER .....$1795
Sdn. Radio, heater, dynaflow, lo
cal owner.

'53 STUDE. CHAMPION ..$995
4-- Like new, radio St heater.

53 PACKARD CAVALIER $1795
Radio, heater, ultramatic. power
brakes St steering, timed glass.

'52 CHEV. BEL-AI- R $1195
Hardtop. Radio, heater, power- -

glide.

"51 PLYMOUTH BELVED. $895
Hardtop, radio, heater, e.

'51 OLDS. 88 $1095
Two to pick from, both one own
er cars, radio it neater, nyara.

'49 PLYMOUTH SUB'RB'N $695
Radio St heater.

'50 MERCURY CLB. CPE. $795
Radio, heater It overdrive.

$595
neater

860 Auto Miscellaneous

Commercial S.

806 Houses for Salt

051 (335 i!S
mr&mm

$300 DOWN
clean seat Separate

dining room.' Inside utility room.
Hdwd. 'Hoors. Attached garage.
Paved St Full price $6500. Imme.
poL Call Johnson. (Eve. ph.

Attractive Setting
Keizer

trade this neat clean small 3--
bedroom home for a 3 orJ bed-
room home in St. Vincent district.
Has extra bedroom, fruit room &
car port attached to garage. Large We
corner lot. size 113x113 ft. Asking
$6750. Call Hicks. Eve. Ph.

4 Corners District
$2500 FULL PRICE

home. 2 chicken houses. Paved
street Good well. One-four- th

acre. $500 down and $45 per mo.
Call our salesmen. Ph.

oeoffiK)( Yes.

Q3f30O'Kb
This

201 South High St. Ph.
S450 DOWN

F.H.A. Terms
home. In lovely

aisinci. l'j nocks to senool Bt bus,att garage, fenced back yard, brick
trim. By owner. 740 Menlo Dr.
Ph.

$950 DOWN, PRICE $4500
acre ranchette. 1 acre raspberries
(ready to pick) some bosen. St
strawberries. Luscious cherries,
apples, prunes, etc. Lovely yard uc
flowers. Cozy home with
large kitchen, dining room, living
room with view window. Every-
thing immaculate. Good well but
not piped in. Call eves

or

COLBATH LAND CO.
815 COURT ST. ' Ph.

2 HOMES OR INCOME 3

good houses, side-by-n-

Ex. cond., nice yards, close to High
land. &t Vincent sen., bus, store.
Will sell separate. Come in. 2085- -

2087 N. 5th. $6,500. $7,700.

FAIRMOUNT HILL 3 bdrms.. Vi,
baths. Large living room, dining
room and kitchen with nook. Full
DBsemeni. ricw on iurnace aio.uuu.
wnve py 165 w. eielle Bt Call
owner,

VERY LOW down paymt. on modern
z Ddrm. nome. immediate posses-
sion. Will be in Salem Fri. night
thru Mon. 3150 Cooke, off Hansen
Ave.

OWNER. A two bedroom home
with full basement Mon tag oil fur-
nace, and fireplace. Close to Grade,
Junior High, and Senior High, CoL
lege State buildings and the shop-
ping center. Will sell on contract
with reasonable down payment.
See at 775 N. 16th or call
House in excellent condition. Needs
no redecorating. -

OWNER, 2 bedrooms, upstairs
suitable for 3rd. 1460 N. 21st.

LANCASTER home 4 acre. Fine
business location 48579. 555 Union.

$500 DN. $69. Mo. by owner, new 3

bdrm. nome. me Dam. circn Ki-
tchen, fireplace, oil furnace, on bus
line. At 795 Vista.

MODERN 3 bdrm. home, large lot
Circulating oil heat. Near school,
church & city bus. Very nice neigh-
borhood. 3310 Sunnyview.

UK OWNER I When b sea Glen
Woodry will pay top price for your
furniture St aoDllances Ph

YEAR old 2 bdrm. house. By
owner. Ph.

BY OWNER A new house.
firenlace. bsnrt.. birch kit St bus
by door. South .Salem. Small down
payment Ph.

OWNER. 2 bdrm. home. Liv. rm.. din
rm.. kitchen-eatin- g apace. $4500.
1374 Mission.

BY OWNER
Home in Manbrin Gardens for sale

by owner. 1.150 sq. ft, attachedra. 2 bedrooms, unfinished up
stairs, hardwood floors, insulated.
weatherstrioned. paneled fireplace,
brivata back yard. 2 blocks from
achool. block from bus. WiU
ell for less than aDDraised value.

Small down payment 595 Manbrin
Dr. Ph. -- 2360.

DRIVE BY
v 1945 S. HIGH

Bungalow furnished or not. m

Full bsmt. Oil furnace. If you
wish to see Write D. C. C. 3537 N E
75th. Portland, or phone Mu 0426
Ea 6985.

NEW home just built for our
family, but they will have to leave
town. Has many extras. No trades.
See near Hoover School between
Moody St Tess St. or call
evenings.

NEW 3 BDRM. li baths firepdace.
dble. gar. Beautiful. East view.
By owner. $14 750. 2949 S. Church
or Ph. .

808 Lots Foi Sals
BUILDING lot In Keizer dist. 84x109.

Ph. 23719 or inquire at 2210 N.
Church.

LOT 98 x 120 West Way. Inauire 1370
West Way or Ph.

bib Farms, Acreage For Sole

ATTENTION FARMERS

We have for sale one of the finest
farms in the Willamette Valley. Lo-

cated in Mission bottom end known
a the Goose Lake Ranch. This has
always been a money maker. Es-

pecially adapted for row cropping,
it will grow anything. 408 acres and
over 280 acres under cultivation.
Excellent pasture on the balance.
One 3 BR. house and small tenant
house, machine shed, feed barn, silo
and fully equipped mint still. 4 ir-
rigating wells plus 3 lakes to irri-
gate out of. 22 acres filberts, 30
acres peaches and 25 acres hops,
balance in open farm land. If you
want a place that will really pro-
duce the money making cannery
crops you must see this. The price
is $132,500. Terms available to right
party with about 29 down.

ABRAMS & SKINNER,
INC.

41 MASONIC BUILDING

REAL ESTATE. MORTGAGE LOANS
OFFICE EVES: or
11 ACRES excellent soil, all in culti

vation, hard surface road, close to
good school at Gervais. Large house
& fair barn & sheds. Would trade
for good home in Salem or sell on
easy terms, u. A. risn, iwo a
Com! Ph.

812 Exchanges Real Estate
WILL TRADE "50 Hudson on dn. pay

ment on home. Prefer acreage x.
or N.E. close in. Ph. 44284.

SILVERTON duplex. Almost new.
$90 per month income, trade . lor
acreage near Salem without im
provementa. Phone after 5:30,

HOME with good income. 2 good
nearly new, modern 5 room nouses
St 13 room apt nouse wixn a apis
Total income $280 a month ex
elusive of owners S room home
All in first class repair. Near
Meier Sc Frank development Close
in. Would take small house or acre
age a down payment Ph. sssoi.

816 Resort Property

WEC0MA BEACH
Moore View; on Ocean front

home furnished. garage. 40
ft. trinle nlate (lass front, bsmt.
oil hot water heat Open Sat,
Sun., Mon.

620 Day end Controct 707

SCHARTT BROTHERS
Installation and Bepainnj

Sewers. Septic Tanks. Drain fields)
Power Ditching St Backfill

' Pn. or

GENERAL EXCAVATION MOD.

yard St 4 yard shovel crane, back
hoe. drag line. 25-t-on Lorain mo-
bile crane. D4 and D7 cats with at
carry-a- ll St clearing blade. Rental,
contract or unit prices.

SALEM SAND k GRAVEL CO.
1405 N. Front St Ph.

FORBULLDOZING & LEVELING
Leland C Smith, Ph. 34582

DOZING tt LEVELING
D. PANTOVICH

700 Rentals
Sleeping Rooms, Board

COUPLE elderly people or children 3

to ooara reas not invalids. 2340ncpruu at
SLEEPING rooms, $1.00 day. 4 wk.

411 N. Summer.
CLEAN, comfortable sleeping rooms.

H. and C. water. Convenient loca-
tion. 461 N. High.

& Board for employed buiineu
girl. Ph. 33490.

CLEAN quiet near State & Shopping 1

dist Kitchen priv.
light bouse keeping rm. 485 2

N. Church.
CLEAN rooms. T V, close in. Fred- - 2

rickson HU. 215 S Winter
BOARD St rm. for elderly people.

Gilroore Nursing Home, 3453 State.

Apartments For Rent
1 urn. apt. $45. Private bath.

oarage. Ph.
furnished apartment.

close to Memorial Hospital. $30 per
month. Renter to stoke furnace.
Ask for Lucas. Phone i 714

CLEAN, partly turn.. 3 room. Adults.
near mr. ana center, fn.

LGE. 1 bdrm. unfum., except stove
St refng. Hot water St heat furn.
Close to sr.opping Center It State
Bldgs.

furn. apt Redecorated,
light I bdrm. St study. Near bus
line. $40. Ph.

YOU like quiet apt we have it
rticeiy turn, in one a pi. nouw
near State Buildings. Adults. Ph.
3J243 or

NICE clean 3 rms. bath. priv. ent
Adults. 404 N. Com'l.
BDRM. APT. Available immed. $40
a mo. Ph.

EXTRA NICE downtown, clean, well
furn. 3 rms.. bath. 658 Center.

LARGE deluxe furn. 2 rm. apt. utili"
ties inc. 320 N. 12th.

furn., priv. bath and erit.
yard, large windows, bus and A
stores $45. 1231 S. Commercial.

FURN. upstairs apt. UtMlities
furn. Adults. $65. 1135 N. 13th St
Ph.

NICELY decorated 3 rms. furn. bath.
utilities, 420 S. 20th.

NICE new apts. Furn. or un
furn. 743 w. cnurcn.

CLOSE IN, nice, modern, furn 3
rm. apt, and 1 unfurn. Call any
day except Sat

EXTRA nice, close-i-n. furnished
apt 810 Bellevue. Owner. Ph.
evenigs. 2195 tterry.

1075 N. Capitol
furn. apts.

Annus like new. modern
and bath. furn. ana unfurn. very
nice. Acacia Apts. Ph.

NEAT St desirable unfurn. ex
cept range. Close in. pnv. enir
bath. 295 S. Winter. Ph.

VERY NICE 1 & 3 bedroom unfurn.
apt Call at 824 N. I4tn.

court apt Unfurn.. $40. Furn..
$50. 1650 S. 13th. PH.

FOR RENT
Neat apartment Walking

distance to shopping ana atate
buildings. $50 per mo. AL ISAAK
St CO- - REALTORS. 322 N. Church
St Ph or

COURT apt extra nice 3 rms., bath.
1 furn . 1 unfurn. extent stove It
refrig. TV. parking, laundry avail
able, inquire 1348 o. um.

Apartment Private bath. Bus
line. Ph. 1706 Fourth St

CAPITAL PLAZA
1 bdrm. turn, tt unfurn. apts.

1165 Chemeketa Ph.
MODERN nicely furn. 3 rm. court

apt $43. 1065 Madison.
EXTRA NICE large bedroom apart

ment Close In. TV new range ana
ref. automatic laundry. A place
you will like to live. Adults. 338
Oak St
FURNISHED APARTMENTS

Ambassador Apts. 550 N Summer
CLOSE IN, nice, clean apt TV plug- -

in auto, laundry. 338 Oak. Adults.
CUTE . studio apt, priv. ent.

priv. bath, empl. girls. 36969.

CAVALIER APTS.
VERY nice apt turn, or un

furn. 1177 Court St Ph. or

FURN. 1 & 3 rm. Grd. fir. Apt. with
Kit., bath, $35, $40.

FURN. APT. CLOSE-I-

SO. INQ. PH.
FURN. 1st floor apt. Pri. bath St ent

$50. 25248. 660 Union.
835 N. SUMMER. 3 room furn. apt

upstairs. Private bath.
ROOM furn. apt Refrigeration St
private bath. 898 N. High.
RMS. Priv. bath. Furn. close to
State Bldgs. 8c Shopping Center.
Inquire 1240 center.

CLOSE IN furn. cottage. 2 rms. and
bath. Clean. UtiL 1 lady. $27.

TO QUIET PEOPLE. 2 rm. upstairs
apt Utilities paid. Except coosing.
$35. 696 N. Cottage.

706 Duplexes
NICE, clean, unfurn. 4--

rm. duplex, pn.
DUPLEX apt. Modern, clean.' and

furnished, m, at 463 ft.
Winter St

MOD. FURN.. all elec.. 3 rms. Laun.
Close in. Inquire at 2210 Breyman.

LARGE m. unfurn. Some utilities
Pi. 658 Ferry. Ph. after a.

707 Houses For Rent
CLEAN 1 bdrm. home. everything

furn. $45. Ph.
SMALL FURN. house newly decorat

ed. 1965. Highway Ave.
5 RMS. 3 bdrms.. partly furn.. clean

newly decorated. Adults. $50. 3J463
BDRM. house In Silverton. unfur
nished except electric stove and
refrie.. automatic oil furnace dou
ble earaee nice yard and outdoor
fireplace. Call Geo. Hubbs Co.. 100
S Winter St. Silverton. Ph.

cottage unfurnished. $40.
Ph

VERY LOVELY 3 room house North.
Stove, refrig-- . table. Ph. aft-
er 1 p.m.

house, $43, also garage
house, convenient location. East

COTTAGE for rent 3064 Broadway.
Ph.

4 RM. HSE. Bath It utiL Inq. 2440 N.
4th. or call

G.I.s WHY PAY RENT?
Small new home. $56 per

mo. including principal, interest.
taxes and insurance. Only $450
down. Fh.

4 ROOM house, newly decorated. Gar,
St utility elec. range St refrigera
tor. Oil circulator. 2371 Laurel Ave.

1 BDRM. furn. all elec. Neat. Bus
stop. Available July 1st $50. Ph.

.

unfurn. redecorated house
stoves, garage. Water furn. 353 Mill
St Fh.

house, stoves furn. 1137 E.
Rural. Ph.

court cottage unfum. ex
cept washer Sc dryer, garage. Oil
furnace. 3290 Hazel Ave.

home. Option to buy. Near
store, school, church. Fn. eve.

home. N. E. near stores
etc. Ph.

nicely furn. house, fireplace.
garage, cioae in. fa. 37w.

FURN. small m. Adults. electric
heat. 1138 Ruge. Very

SUBURB., new 3 bdrms. All elec
Range St refrig. Quiet

RENT with option to buy, nearly
new nouse, near &eizer
Dist. $75 per mo. Ph. 2371$ or in-
quire at 2210 N. Church.

recently painted. 3 blocks
North of Post Office. Elec. St oil
heat T.V. antenna. Ph. In-
quire

Will
at 325 Moyer Lane.

house. Phone
house. South Salem. Ph.

Sat., after 5 p.m. week days.
UNFURN. 4 bdrm. house, brkf. nook

baths, $85. Ph.
SMALL 3 bedroom unfurnished house .

440 Stark St $37.50.
All ISAAK St CO.. REALTORS

323 N. Church St. Small
Ph. or

FURN. 1 bdrm. court fireplace
walking dist Adults. $60.

furn. clean duplex. garage.
$65. Adults.
BDRM. unfurn. house close in

electric heat. Bendix washer, 33717.

BDRM. furn. house. South. $67.50.
Ph. or
BDRM. att. gar. Near Serra Hi.

$65. Ph.
CLEAN, neat unfurn. house

St garage. $50. No pets, 'i ml. E.
Key at 457S State St Ph.

CLEAN. 3 bdrm near school St bus,
wiU lease. $65. Ph. 26176.

VERY clean small 2 bedroom house.
Electric heat attached garage, util-it- y

room, nice lawn, good view. In-

quire 800 Cascade. Ph.

Business Rentals
GOOD location, reasonable rent on

Broadway. Call
REPAIR SHOP for rent 790 S. Lan

caster,
DOWNTOWN High St business lo

cation for rent inquire tt i suu
Furn.

LARGE warehous space for rent or
ease. Cement floors, brick buna

ing. Down town. Inquire H. L
tSift Furniture Co. Phone

716 Resort Rentols
LINCOLN Beach 3 and 3 bdrm. Ocean

view. Rt. 1. Box 763. Lake throve.
Ph. Mercury Tigard.

718 Convalescent Homes

ELDERIES
hesutlf ul Christian home for el

derlies. Nurse on duty day St night
Just 7 blocks off 99 at Broo- k-
Plenty of fresh eggs, milk St cream.
Rates- - reasonable. For information BY
call Salem. SUNSET ACRES.

780 Moving - Storage

Larmer Transfer & Storage
Complete moving service. Also agent

for BluKtNS Nation wiae overs.
Ph

HERTZ-RENT-A-T- UCK-Phon-e BY

iHI Heal Estate
801 Business Opportunities

SERVICE-STATIO-
N

Major oil company has profitable
unit for lease, we oiler financial
assistance, training program, excel
lent , lease terma. For interview
phone for appointment.

3Va
FOR SALE by owner good neighbor'

hood market on well travelled tnru
street restricted zone - cash busi
ness. No Sundays. 3 years of $
year lease, clean stock, good fix.
tures and eauipment. liauor 11

cense, large living quarters. $6500
plus inventory, izao cim AiDiny
Ore.

802 Business Property
CASH A- - trade. Clear house & shop

Close in. For small business mag.
Write Box 394. Statesman-Journa- l.

804 Suburban
A. house building site.

eiU1fWl mi Sn. Tiirk.
son's on Sunnyside Rt Rt 4. Box
192--

806 Houses tor Sole

Roy Todd Real Estate
AN EXCEPTIONAL VALUE This Is

not iust another house. Look it
over and see that it is a good buy.
2 bdrms., din. rm. plus dinette, FA.
oil furnace, aluminum screens,
drapes and awnings, att. gar., T.V.
antenna, large lot, good location.
Immediate possession. $10,500.

THE HOUSE YOU'VE BEEN WAIT
ING FOR Well-bui- lt home soutn
with patio and creek. Only 4 yrs.
old, w. s. and insulated, double
gar.. S bdrrr)s. or 1 bdrm. and den,
fireplace. Urge lot A steal for $7.-25- 0.

20 ACRES BEST VALLEY SOIL
Good house witn den. 19
acres in cultivation. Fruit nuts,
grain, etc. Tractor and all equip-
ment included. Machine shed, poul
try houses and 450 pullets. This is
a fine place and worth $25,000.

ROY TODD

REALTOR
231$ State Ct. Ph.2-859- 1

Eve. call: Vandervort Winck- -
ler: Todd Graham
Lehmann Ruch

PRICE REDUCED
for quick sale, nice home.

605 Madison.
3 BDRM. by owner. 2245 Ladd Ave.
OUT OF TOWN OWNER IN TOWN

TO SELL. See this comfortable
home today. South Salem

High district. 1660 S. Capitol.
IDEALLY located home for large

family, priced below irlA apprais
ai. 1370 Evergreen.

WHERE - 0- - WHERE
CAN YOU BUY A BUY LIKE THIS

FOR THE DOLLAR 3 bedrooms.
- fireplace, dining room, basement
furnace, excellent kitchen, garage.
Englewood location on North 20th
St. PRICED AT $6950. TERMS $950
DOWN. HUKRY1

COLBATH LAND CO.
515 Court St Ph. Eve.
OPENDAILY. New 3 bdrm. home.

Ph. or 2.0689.
4 RM. St bath modern home, on 'iacre of ground electric range. &

Ynungstown kitchen set electric
hot water tank, $4,000. Ph. 1373
Mill City,

'IT'S H0T"
AND A SHARP NUMBER If you are

interested in large family home
located on North 16th St Knotty
pine, living room. 3 bedrooms, 'ibasement. A family room 20x34.
IDEAL FOR A MILLION DIFFER-
ENT USES. Garage. Brand new
roof. T. V. antenna, electric range
4c knotty pine furnishing included
at the price of $7500. TERMS $950
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